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The map is centered on UNNAMED STREET, LATTA, SC, 29565, US   [-79.54,34.37]

100 mi = 
For the point marked by the crosshairs:

     
Show route step:   

   

Directions
Your trip route has been broken down into several steps. In the directions below, the
highlighted step is shown on the map. Click on a route step button to see that step
on the map.
Distances are shown in: 

kilometers miles 

Total
distance

Route
step

 
Step-by-step directions

 Your trip starts at 327 Burlage Cir (0) and ends at (1)
 From 327 Burlage Cir (0), proceed E Burlage Cir

0.31 mi After 0.30 mi, turn right (SE) on Estes Dr
0.53 mi After 0.23 mi, turn left (N) on Franklin St
1.52 mi After 0.99 mi, continue (NE) on US-15 (US-501)
2.98 mi After 1.46 mi, take Exit (I-40 E, toward Raleigh) to I-40

34.17 mi After 31.19 mi, take Exit (US-70, toward Wilmington/Benson) to I-40
42.66 mi After 8.49 mi, continue (S) on I-40E
60.87 mi After 18.21 mi, take Exit 328 to I-95S(SW)

142.32 mi After 81.45 mi, continue (SW) on I-95S
255.39 mi After 113.08 mi, take Exit 86 to I-26E(SE)
292.67 mi After 37.28 mi, continue (S) on I-26
303.31 mi After 10.64 mi, take Exit 216A (Cosgrove Ave/US-17 S/SC-7 S) to 

SC-7
305.42 mi After 2.10 mi, continue (S) on SC-171
307.43 mi After 2.01 mi, turn left (NE) on Sycamore Ave
307.48 mi After 0.05 mi, turn right (SE) on Tripe St


